
Lunch Course

LUNCH MENUMain Dishes

Tetela 

Memela

Tacos de Canasta  (Chicken or Potato V )

Enchilada

Salad

Soup 

Dessert

V

V

1500

1500

1500

1500

600

600

1000～

単品メニュー

V

V

Main Dish, Side Dish, Soup, Salad, Drink
2800

Tetela

Memela

Tacos de Canasta

Enchilada

Lunch Course
ランチコース　2800

Main Dish, Side Dish, 
Soup, Salad, Drink, (Dessert +500)

選べるメイン、本日の副菜、
スープ、サラダ、ドリンク、(デザート +500)

選べるメイン Main Dish to Choose From
Tetela
Memela
Tacos de Canasta (Chicken or Potato     )
Enchilada

選べるドリンク Drinks to Choose From
Coffee / Tea / Espresso   
Orange Juice 100% / Grapefruit Juice 100% 
Cafè Latte / Perrier +300 
Lunch Wine +500  
Real Mexican Chocolate +500

V

V

V

*V= VEGAN

Mezcal Espresso Martini

1700

Special Lunch Cocktail



Drinks

1200

Neat

Rock

Soda

Tonic

Cola

Gingerale

X

COCKTAILS

Tequila 

Mezcal

Raicilla

Japaese Gin

Whiskey

Shochu

BEER

TACOS BEER 

Modelo Especial

Original Sangrita

Our Original Craft Beer- Sansho & Lime
 

From Mexico

Add it to your Beer and make a Michelada!

1100

1100

+400

SAKE

Today’s Sake 

Senkin “Modern” Muku 

Nanbu Bijin

Tatenokawa

Tochigi / Junmai Ginjo Sake
 

Iwate / Special Junmai Sake

Yamagata / Junmai Daiginjo Sake
 

Ichiros Malt & Grain White Label 

Sakurao

Saitama /  Whiskey Malt, Grain 
 

Hiroshima / Single Malt

JAPANESE WHISKEY 

Glass 1300

Glass 1500

6600

11000

6600

11000

7700

9000

6600

10000

9000

WILD NATURE/ PROSECCO NV

KILIAN HUNN/ PINOT BRUT NV

AMASTUOLA/ AMA BIANCO 2021

KLINKER BRICK/ ALBARINO 2021

CANTINA ORSOGNA/ BUCEFALO MALVASIA 2021

CASA ROJO/ HARU 2021

CASA ROJO/ CL 98/TEMPRANILLO 2020

TOMI NO OKA / BIJOU NOIR 2019

CANTINA ORSOGNA/ PRIMITIVO 2020

○

○

●

●

●

●

●

Perfect chilled bubbles for the first toast.

Sparkling wine with a rich taste, great for all occasions.

Refreshing balance of Chardonnay and Sauvignon Blanc.

Salty bitterness in the aftertaste is perfect with seafood.

An orange wine with the astringency of extracted white grape skins. 

A global trend, this Rosé pairs well with spicy food and tortillas.

100% Tempranillo. Balance of red fruit and acidity. Rich in tannnin. 

Full bodied red from Yamanashi, rich ripe taste with heavy tannnin.

100% 130 year old Mencia vines. Elegant and minerally. No oakiness.

Ask

1100

Today’s Wine (Ask)

House Wine (White, Red) 

WINE

MEZCAL

Los Amantes
Quebranta Huesos

2000

1700

Ask

Glass 1300 / Bottle 8000

Glass 1100 / Bottle 7000

Glass 1200 / Bottle 7500



6600

11000

6600

11000

7700

9000

6600

10000

9000

Ask

1100

Drinks

WILD NATURE/ PROSECCO NV

KILIAN HUNN/ PINOT BRUT NV

AMASTUOLA/ AMA BIANCO 2021

KLINKER BRICK/ ALBARINO 2021

CANTINA ORSOGNA/ BUCEFALO MALVASIA 2021

CASA ROJO/ HARU 2021

CASA ROJO/ CL 98/TEMPRANILLO 2020

登美の丘 /ビジュノワール 2019

CANTINA ORSOGNA/ PRIMITIVO 2020

○

○

●

●

●

●

●

まずドライに冷えた泡で乾杯するならこちら。

コクを感じるスパークリング。いろいろ使えるオールマイティな1本。

シャルドネとソーヴィニヨン・ブランのブレンドで爽やかなバランス。

アフターに塩苦み。潮を感じるシーフードに合わせて。

白ブドウの果皮の渋味と風味を抽出したオレンジワイン。

世界的トレンドのロゼ。スパイシーな料理やトルティーヤとも好相性。

赤系果実と酸味に優しくも豊富なタンニンがバランス。テンプラニーリョ100％。

山梨県産、濃いめのフルボディー。熟度からの甘みとしっかりめのタンニン

樹齢130年のメンシア100％。樽の要素がなく、ミネラルをエレガントに感じられる。

1200

本日のワイン ( Ask )

ハウスワイン （ 白 ・ 赤 ）

WINE

ストレート
ロック
ソーダ
トニック
コーラ

ジンジャエール

X

COCKTAILS

SAKE

JAPANESE WHISKEY

本日の日本酒

モダン仙禽　無垢

南部美人  

楯野川  清流

イチローズモルト&グレーンホワイトラベル 

桜尾

栃木/純米吟醸酒 

岩手 / 特別純米酒

山形 / 純米大吟醸酒

埼玉 / ウィスキーモルト, グレーン

広島 / シングルモルト

BEER

TACOS BEER 

Modelo Especial

Original Sangrita

テキーラ
メスカル
ライシージャ
ジン
ウイスキー
焼酎

当店オリジナルのIPA。ライムと山椒の風味。
 

From Mexico.

当店オリジナルサングリータ（トマトジュースミックス） ビールと合わせて。

1100

1100

+400

Ask

Glass 1300 / Bottle 8000

Glass 1100 / Bottle 7000

Glass 1200 / Bottle 7500

MEZCAL

Los Amantes
Quebranta Huesos

2000

1700

Glass 1300

Glass 1500



Coffee

Cafè Latte 

Espresso

Black Tea

White Tea

Hibiscus Tea

Marigold Tea

Butterfly Pea Tea

Spiced Lemonade

Spiced Limeade

The Ultimate Banana Smoothie

Yogurt? Nope.

Sex and the City-ish

Cola

Gingerale

Tonic

Soda

Orange Juice 100%

Grapefruits Juice 100%

Hot /Cold

Hot or Cold

Hot

Hot or Cold

Hot or Cold

Hot or Cold

Hot or Cold

Hot or Cold

Hot or Cold

Hot or Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

700

800

single 500/ double 750

660

660

660

770

770

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

660

660

660

660

660

660

We Use Mexican 
Coffee Beans

Real Mexican Chocolate (Limited)

 Small 1000 / Large 1200

SPECIALTY

MEXICAN COFFEE

TEA

MOCKTAIL

SOFTDRINK

NON-ALCOHOL MENU 


